RECORDS FROM THE FOLLOWING LUTHERAN CHURCHES:

Kavel-Fritzsche Synod

Langmeil-Light Pass Synod

Bethany-Lobethal Synod

Victoria Synod

Tanunda-Light Pass Synod

Evangelical Lutheran Synod of Australia (ELSA)
Immanuel Synod

General Synod

Immanuel Synod a.a.G.

Evangelical Lutheran Synod of Queensland (ELSQ)
United German & Scandinavian Lutheran Synod of QId
ELSA a.a.G

United Evangelical Lutheran Church of Australia (UELCA)
Evangelical Lutheran Church of Australia (ELCA)
Lutheran Church of Australia (LCA)

(1838-1846)
(1846-1874)
(1846-1863)
(1856-1921)
(1860-1874)
(1863-1944)
(1874-1921)
(1876-1921)
(1884-1921)
(1885-1921)
(1885-1921)
(1904-1926)
(1921-1966)
(1944-1966)
(1966-)



